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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

alert_1_00.1zh
apurify.lha
apurify_vl_1.1lha
apurify_vl_3.1lha
apurify_vl_4.lha
apurify_vl_5.1lha
CallsNew.lha
CloseEm.lha
closewb_v16.1lha
shells and
CodeWatcher. lha
running prog
Dbug.lha
debugger.lzh
DebugLib_1_0.1lha
DeCon2l.1lha
Disectvl8b.lha
debugger
Disectv20b.lha
debugger
EatMem_1_0.1lha
enf37_62.1ha
EnfHandler100.lha
EZcpr030.1lha
FarPrint22.lha
t have
findhit4.lha
findline.lha

in prog
findmemloss.lha
memory! (n

Flushllb.lha
FragIt.lha
Frags.lha

Debugging software

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

help

Size Age Description

16K
70K
74K
146K
244K
363K
29K
3K
12K

12K

106K
25K
14K
11K
263K

277K

23K
66K

5K
29K
59K

12K
4K

3K

8K

19K
K

264*xinterprets 32-bit guru/alert No., V1.00
l12+xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.0
109+xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.1
69+xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.3
48+xEnforcer-like tool without MMU. V1.4
21+«Enforcer-1like tool without MMU. V1.5
75xAnalyze flow of a C-program. New version
66+xClose leftover screens, windows, libs +

126+xCloseWB can close workbench’s windows,

H

149«keeps track of allocated resources by <

406+xPortable macro based C debugging package

240xSymbolic debugger V2.10 by SLADE software

48xRewritten debug.lib
117+«Debugging Console (like sus

hi)

91+«Version 1.8 — A symbolic disassembler/ <

78xVersion 2.0 - A symbolic disassembler/ <«

167«A tool for debugging memory allocations
143«Enforcer v37.62 - Now with ROM tracking!
90+Handler for Enforcer’s output

210+«Makes SAS/C Debugger (CPR)

easier to use

242+xDebugging functions for programs which don’

201*Find Enforcer/Munghits 37.4

168xfindline 37.2 - Find Enforcer/Mungwall hit

71xFinds the source-line in which you lose

77xSelectively flush unused libraries
401+«Dynamic memory thrasher for Amiga.
524xReport memory fragmentation.

V2.0

H

H

(_)
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GAngelRmx.lha
guru30en.lha
Guru3_0Eng.lha
HeartBeat.lha
HRTmon. lha
HRTmon. lha

68020+
ISAN. lha

.2
MegaSys.lha
MemClear.lha

V1.05
MemFrag.lha
MemGuard. lha

VIV
MemLib. lha
MemMan_1_10.1zh
MemRoutines. lha
MemSniff.lha
MemTrace.lha
MemView. lha
MemWaste.lha

V1.0
MemWatch.lha
MemWatcherl_0.lha
MMS1_0.lha
MonIDCMP. lha
MonProc. lha
Multidef.lha
Mungwall37_64.1zh
MykesBugl_1.1lha
mykes_gtb.lha
Owner37_2.1zh
ParseHit.lha

message.
PoolWatchl_03.1lha

Mungwall (OS
PowerVisor.lzh
pvl4d2.lha
Rem. lha

v1l.2
RemLib.lha
SafeMalloc.lha
safemem.1lzh
ScanIFF.lha
ScreenZap.lha
serlogl3.lha
serlogl6.lha
ShowGuru. lha
siml72.1ha
SIM_1_72.1lha
Sushi.lha
SystemTracer. lha
TDebug. lha

.00
tkl_04_demo.lha
tnt.lzh

dev/debug
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dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
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dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
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dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug
dev/debug

dev/debug
dev/debug

19K
57K
58K
50K
98K
46K

33K

155K
6K

8K
TK

14K
10K
6K
8K
3K
6K
4K

10K
11K
16K
29K
44K
16K
26K
107K
272K
8K
23K

10K

247K
672K
5K

5K
8K
4K
4K
10K
27K
33K
78K
164K
164K
15K
38K
14K

149K
5K

040/3.x needed.
v3.00

61lxProtect free memory.
130xGuru decoding program,
65+xThe guru 3.02;
143xGeneric system call analysis tool. V1.0
24xV2.00 demo, ’'Action-Replay’ like monitor
104xHRTmon v1.20 demo, ’Action—-Replay’ for

143xRealtime program opcode stream analyzer.

14+«The best NON-DOS debugger for the Amiga
281«Fills free memory with a specified value.

369«Display free mem as 2xxN chunk ranges.
330%Continually checks the low memory table.

402xLink library to debug memory problems.
264+«Change CHIP/FAST mem.& test progs, V1.10
352«Library of memory routine replacements.

5 Mungwall & Enforcer DB tool w/o MMU
442+Debug memory allocation and freeing.
506xSet up a direct window into RAM.
233xAllocates fast mem up to specified bytes.

514+«Watch memory for random trashing. VII
110xReplaces drip, WB-Displ., Cluster Source
134+«MUI MemSnap, diffs memory situations
497«Monitor IntuiMessages through IDCMP.
519xProcess packet monitoring program.
539«Identify multiply defined symbols.
218+«Mungwall 37.64 /w SegTracker support
238xThis is a new version of Mykesbug. V1.10.
247+«User interface builder for GadTools
218+Owner 37.2 /w SegTracker support
168xTake EnforcerHit report, create SCMsg <
96+«Debug tool for pool-allocations, a la <
241«ML debugger and sys monitor
234+«Powerful debugger/system monitor
l11+xWindow/screen/library/device/task remover

233xCloses specified libraries. V1.2
515%xDebugging tool for misbehaving mallocs.
247xResourse tracking mem allocator
36l+«Identify elements in an IFF file.

383xForcibly removes screens and windows. V2.3

139+«Debugging device to monitor serial-IO
112xDebugging device to monitor serial-IO
286xTranslates guru numbers to human. V2.1.Db
217xSIM v1.72, lowlevel debugger and monitor.
247+xSIM v1.72, lowlevel debugger and monitor.
162+xIntercept Enforcer raw serial output.

332xView and manipulate system structures. V1.

<o

V1.

A small GURU number database

V1 ¢

<_)

0
P

<_>

0

523xIntercept EXEC SendIO and DoIO vectors. V1 <&

21+«ThrillKill V1.04 » UNREGISTERED VERSION x
215xReplaces Gurus by big friendly requesters
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TrapII_1_59.1lha

dev/debug

17K 122xGUI’d debugger for OS friendly assembly.
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